
GOLF INVITATIONAL

SPONSERSHIP OPTIONS

BECOME A SPONSOR TODAY
VAREP.NET/NKYSTARSANDSTRIPESMAY17

MAY 17, 2024
Kenton County Golf Course 
3908 Richardson Rd.

 Independence, KY 41051
Registration: 8:00 AM 
Shotgun: 9:00 AM 
Lunch/Awards: TBD at Finish

$360
FOURSOME

Includes green and cart fees, player goodie 
bag, drink cart, and ticket to awards lunch.

Mulligans 2 for $5, Raffle Tickets price TBD

Freedom Sponsor
Beverage Sponsor
Food Sponsor
Driving Range Sponsor
Closest to the Pin

$1,500
$750
$750
$500
$250
$125

VAREP is a 501.c.3 non-pro�t organization and your contribution is tax deductible. USA Homeownership DBA Veterans 
Association of Real Estate Professionals Tax ID: 45-2458485

VAREP.NET/NKYSTARSANDSTRIPESMAY17
FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT: 
Michael Smith | michaelsmith@otbht.com | 859-962-1711

 NORTHERN KENTUCKY CHAPTER

Hole Sponsor

Freedom Sponsor Early 
Bird Discount Till 3/31 $1,300




