

MAY 17, 2024

Kenton County Golf Course

3908 Richardson Rd. Independence, KY 41051

Registration: 8:00 AM Shotgun: 9:00 AM Lunch/Awards: TBD at Finish



Includes green and cart fees, player goodie bag, drink cart, and ticket to awards lunch.

Mulligans 2 for \$5, Raffle Tickets price TBD

SPONSERSHIP OPTIONS

Freedom Sponsor	\$1,500
Beverage Sponsor	\$750
Food Sponsor	\$750
Driving Range Sponsor	\$500
Closest to the Pin	\$250
Hole Sponsor	\$125
Freedom Sponsor Early	Ф1 200

BECOME A SPONSOR TODAY

Bird Discount Till 3/31

VAREP.NET/NKYSTARSANDSTRIPESMAY17

VAREP.NET/NKYSTARSANDSTRIPESMAY17

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT:

Michael Smith | michaelsmith@otbht.com | 859-962-1711



\$1,300